16 - 19 Januar 2014

LANGRENN
LILLEHAMMER
Birkebeineren Skistadion

Kvinner 10 km Klassisk Individuell

Torsdag 16 JAN 2014

Konkurranse Analyse Starttid: 10:45
y Siste innkomst: 11:56
Rg. St.Nr. Navn NSA Mal Tid Bak Rg.
1.3 km 2.1 km 5.0 km 6.3 km 7.1 km 10.0 km
Tid Bak R. Tid Bak R. Tid Bak R. Tid Bak R. Tid Bak R. Tid Bak R.
1 34 JOHAUG Therese NOR 29:35.2 0.0 1
Kumulativ Tid 4:18.8 0.0 1| 7:074 0.0 1| 14:245 0.0 1| 19:10.3 0.0 1| 22:01.9 0.0 1| 29:35.2 0.0 1
Strekk Tid 4:18.8 0.0 1| 2:48.6 0.0 1| 7171 0.0 1| 4458 0.0 1| 2516 7:33.3 0.0 1
2 45 WENG Heidi NOR 30:35.4 +1:00.2 2
Kumulativ Tid 4:346 +15.8 4| 7:26.6 +19.2 2| 14526 +28.1 2| 19:47.6 +37.3 2| 22:47.9 +46.0 2| 30:35.4 +1:.002 2
Strekk Tid 4:346 +15.8 4| 2:52.0 +34 2| 7:26.0 +8.9 2| 4550 +9.2 2| 3:00.3 7475 +142 3
3 31 BJYRGEN Marit NOR 30:46.4 +1:11.2 3
Kumulativ Tid 4:33.4 +146 3| 7:29.8 +224 4| 15.01.9 +37.4 3| 20:00.6 +50.3 3| 23:01.9 +1:00.0 3| 30:46.4 +1:112 3
Strekk Tid 4:33.4 +146 3| 2:564 +7.8 =3| 7:321 +15.0 3| 4:58.7 +12.9 3| 3:01.3 7:445 +112 2
4 39 JACOBSEN Astrid Uhrenholdt NOR 30:59.3 +1:24.1 4
Kumulativ Tid 4:352 +16.4 5| 7:34.0 +26.6 5| 15:06.7 +42.2 5| 20:05.5 +55.2 4| 23:09.1 +1:07.2 4| 30:59.3 +1:241 4
Strekk Tid 4:352 +16.4 5| 2:58.8 +10.2 5| 7:32.7 +15.6 4| 4:58.8 +13.0 =4| 3:03.6 7:50.2 +16.9 4
5 40 OSTBERG Ingvild Flugstad NOR 31:12.7 +1:37.5 5
Kumulativ Tid 4:329 +141 2| 7:293 +21.9 3| 15:034 +38.9 4| 20:11.4 +1:01.1 5| 23:20.9 +1:19.0 5| 31:12.7 +1:375 5
Strekk Tid 4:329 +141 2| 2564 +7.8 =3| 7:341 +17.0 5| 5:08.0 +22.2 =6| 3:09.5 7:51.8 +185 5
6 46  STEIRA Kristin Stermer NOR 31:34.3 +1:59.1 6
Kumulativ Tid 4:435 +247 6| 7:43.7 +36.3 6| 15:31.4 +1:06.9 6| 20:30.2 +1:199 6| 23:30.8 +1:28.9 6| 31:34.3 +1:59.1 6
Strekk Tid 4:435 +247 6| 3:002 +11.6 6| 7:47.7 +30.6 7| 4:58.8 +13.0 =4| 3:00.6 8:03.5 +30.2 7
7 43 HAGEN Martine Ek NOR 32:06.6 +2:31.4 7
Kumulativ Tid 4:51.4 +326 10| 7:56.5 +49.1 7| 15441 +1:19.6 7| 20:52.1 +1:41.8 7| 24:01.4 +1:59.5 7| 32:06.6 +2:31.4 7
Strekk Tid 4:51.4 +326 10| 3:05.1 +16.5 7| 7:476 +30.5 6| 5:08.0 +22.2 =6| 3:09.3 8:05.2 +319 8
8 41 GJEITNES Kari Vikhagen NOR 32:48.0 +3:12.8 8
Kumulativ Tid 4:53.6 +34.8 12| 8:02.9 +55.5 9| 15:58.2 +1:33.7 8| 21:23.0 +2:127 8| 24:38.4 +2:36.5 8| 32:48.0 +3:128 8
Strekk Tid 4:53.6 +34.8 12| 3:09.3 +20.7 8| 7:55.3 +38.2 8| 5248 +39.0 11| 3:154 8:09.6 +36.3 9
9 33 HARSEM Kathrine NOR 33:00.2 +3:25.0 9
Kumulativ Tid 4:515 +32.7 11| 8:13.5 +1:06.1 14| 16:16.4 +1:51.9 12| 21:37.8 +2:27.5 11| 24:59.1 +2:57.2 12| 33:00.2 +3:25.0 9
Strekk Tid 4:515 +32.7 11| 3:22.0 +33.4 30| 8:029 +458 12| 5214 +356 9| 3:21.3 8:01.1 +278 6
10 32 STAVER Tuva Toftdahl NOR 33:12.6 +3:37.4 10
Kumulativ Tid 4:58.1 +39.3 13| 8:09.6 +1:02.2 12| 16:06.6 +1:42.1 9| 21:33.9 +2:23.6 10| 24:53.3 +2:51.4 10| 33:12.6 +3:37.4 10
Strekk Tid 4:58.1 +39.3 13| 3:11.5 +229 9| 7:57.0 +39.9 9| 5273 +415 14| 3:194 8:19.3 +46.0 12
1 35 SLIND Astrid @yre NOR 33:12.8 +3:37.6 1
Kumulativ Tid 4:498 +31.0 8| 8:04.2 +56.8 10| 16:06.8 +1:42.3 10| 21:31.1 +2:20.8 9| 24:48.3 +2:46.4 9| 33:12.8 +3:37.6 11
Strekk Tid 4:498 +31.0 8| 3:144 +25.8 14| 8:026 +455 11| 5:224.3 +38.,5 10| 3:17.2 8:245 +51.2 17
12 42 KRISTOFFERSEN Emilie NOR 33:20.3 +3:45.1 12
Kumulativ Tid 4:50.2 +31.4 9| 8:.02.0 +54.6 8| 16:07.9 +1:43.4 11| 21:38.2 +2:27.9 12| 24:58.7 +2:56.8 11| 33:20.3 +3:45.1 12
Strekk Tid 4:50.2 +31.4 9| 3:11.8 +23.2 10| 8:05.9 +48.8 14| 5:30.3 +44.5=17| 3:20.5 8:21.6 +48.3 13
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16 - 19 Januar 2014

LANGRENN
LILLEHAMMER
Birkebeineren Skistadion

Kvinner 10 km Klassisk Individuell

Torsdag 16 JAN 2014

Konkurranse Analyse Starttid: 10:45
y Siste innkomst: 11:56
Rg. St.Nr. Navn NSA Mal Tid Bak Rg.
1.3 km 2.1 km 5.0 km 6.3 km 7.1 km 10.0 km
Tid Bak R. Tid Bak R. Tid Bak R. Tid Bak R. Tid Bak R. Tid Bak R.
13 44 HAGA Ragnhild NOR 33:25.8 +3:50.6 13
Kumulativ Tid 4:58.4 +39.6 14| 8:11.5 +1:04.1 13| 16:22.1 +1:57.6 13| 21:43.0 +2:32.7 13| 25:00.1 +2:58.2 13| 33:25.8 +3:50.6 13
Strekk Tid 4:58.4 +39.6 14| 3:13.1 +245 12| 8:106 +53.5 16| 5:20.9 +351 8| 3:17.1 8:25.7 +52.4 18
14 21 JEVNE Karianne NOR 33:30.3 +3:55.1 14
Kumulativ Tid 5:.07.8 +49.0 21| 8:24.4 +1:17.0 22| 16:27.6 +2:03.1 17| 22:03.0 +2:52.7 17| 25:17.0 +3:15.1 16| 33:30.3 +3:55.1 14
Strekk Tid 5.07.8 +49.0 21| 3:16.6 +28.0=17| 8:03.2 +46.1 13| 5:354 +49.6 23| 3:14.0 8:13.3 +40.0 10
15 18 KVALE Barbro NOR 33:31.8 +3:56.6 =15
Kumulativ Tid 5:01.7 +429 16| 8:13.8 +1.06.4 15| 16:25.5 +2:01.0 15| 21:53.0 +2:42.7 15| 25:09.6 +3:07.7 14| 33:31.8 +3:56.6=15
Strekk Tid 5:01.7 +42.9 16| 3:121 +235 11| 8:11.7 +54.6 19| 5275 +41.7 15| 3:16.6 8:22.2 +48.9 14
15 36 SLIND Silje @yre NOR 33:31.8 +3:56.6 =15
Kumulativ Tid 4:58.7 +39.9 15| 8:15.3 +1:07.9 16| 16:26.4 +2:01.9 16| 21:52.6 +2:42.3 14| 25:16.0 +3:14.1 15| 33:31.8 +3:56.6=15
Strekk Tid 4:58.7 +39.9 15| 3:16.6 +28.0=17| 8:11.1 +54.0 17| 5:26.2 +40.4 12| 3:234 8:15.8 +42.5 11
17 38 MONRAD-HANSEN Marte NOR 33:43.5 +4:08.3 17
Kumulativ Tid 5:12.5 +53.7 26| 8:28.6 +1:21.2 24| 16:28.6 +2:04.1 19| 22:03.8 +2:53.5=18| 25:20.0 +3:18.1 17| 33:43.5 +4:08.3 17
Strekk Tid 5:125 +53.7 26| 3:16.1 +27.5 15| 8:00.0 +42.9 10| 5:352 +49.4 22| 3:16.2 8:23.5 +50.2 16
18 26 KALVA Anne Kjersti NOR 33:44.2 +4:09.0 18
Kumulativ Tid 5.02.6 +43.8 17| 8:19.3 +1:11.9 17| 16:28.3 +2:03.8 18| 21:59.8 +2:49.5 16| 25:21.1 +3:19.2 18| 33:44.2 +4:09.0 18
Strekk Tid 5.026 +43.8 17| 3:16.7 +28.1 19| 8:09.0 +51.9 15| 5:31.5 +457 19| 3:21.3 8:23.1 +49.8 15
19 25 NAKSTAD Maria Strem NOR 33:59.9 +4:24.7 19
Kumulativ Tid 5:08.0 +49.2 22| 8:22.2 +1:14.8 18| 16:33.5 +2:09.0 20| 22:03.8 +2:53.5=18| 25:23.8 +3:21.9 19| 33:59.9 +4:24.7 19
Strekk Tid 5:08.0 +49.2 22| 3:14.2 +256 13| 8:11.3 +54.2 18| 5:30.3 +44.5=17| 3:20.0 8:36.1 +1:02.8 26
20 29 ERIKSEN Linn NOR 34:09.6 +4:34.4 20
Kumulativ Tid 5:09.4 +50.6 23| 8:28.2 +1:20.8 23| 16:45.0 +2:20.5 22| 22:26.4 +3:16.1 23| 25:41.6 +3:39.7 21| 34:09.6 +4:34.4 20
Strekk Tid 5:.09.4 +50.6 23| 3:18.8 +30.2 24| 8:16.8 +59.7 21| 5414 +556 26| 3:15.2 8:28.0 +54.7=19
21 5 MURUD Thea Krokan NOR 34:17 1 +4:41.9 21
Kumulativ Tid 5:02.7 +43.9 18| 8:24.2 +1:16.8 21| 16:40.2 +2:15.7 21| 22:13.9 +3:03.6 20| 25:34.7 +3:32.8 20| 34:17.1 +4:41.9 21
Strekk Tid 5:02.7 +43.9 18| 3:21.5 +329 28| 8:16.0 +58.9 20| 5:33.7 +47.9 21| 3:20.8 8:42.4 +1:09.1 29
22 12 GRUBBMO Anne Lise NOR 34:19.8 +4:44.6 22
Kumulativ Tid 5:12.2 +53.4 25| 8:30.3 +1:22.9 26| 16:52.2 +2:27.7 25| 22:21.2 +3:10.9 21| 25:45.7 +3:43.8 22| 34:19.8 +4:44.6 22
Strekk Tid 5:12.2 +53.4 25| 3:181 +29.5 21| 8:21.9 +1:04.8 27| 5:29.0 +43.2 16| 3:24.5 8:34.1 +1:00.8 24
23 17 FORNES Trude Nonstad NOR 34:20.4 +4:45.2 23
Kumulativ Tid 5:09.6 +50.8 24| 8:29.7 +1:22.3 25| 16:47.4 +2:22.9 23| 22:24.4 +3:14.1 22| 25:52.1 +3:50.2 23| 34:20.4 +4:452 23
Strekk Tid 5:09.6 +50.8 24| 3:20.1 +31.5 26| 8:17.7 +1:00.6 22| 5:37.0 +51.2 24| 3:27.7 8:28.3 +55.0 21
24 2 MOGSTAD Berit NOR 34:22.2 +4:47.0 24
Kumulativ Tid 5:13.4 +54.6 28| 8:37.4 +1:30.0 30| 17:07.1 +2:42.6 32| 22:33.6 +3:23.3 24| 25:54.2 +3:52.3 24| 34:22.2 +4:47.0 24
Strekk Tid 5:134 +54.6 28| 3:24.0 +354 33| 8:29.7 +1:12.6 32| 5:26.5 +40.7 13| 3:20.6 8:28.0 +54.7=19
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Birkebeineren Skistadion

Kvinner 10 km Klassisk Individuell Torsdag 16 JAN 2014
Konkurranse Analyse Starttid: 10:45
y Siste innkomst: 11:56
Rg. St.Nr. Navn NSA Mal Tid Bak Rg.
1.3 km 2.1 km 5.0 km 6.3 km 7.1 km 10.0 km
Tid Bak R. Tid Bak R. Tid Bak R. Tid Bak R. Tid Bak R. Tid Bak R.
25 47 GAUSEN Julie NOR 34:31.5 +4:56.3 25
Kumulativ Tid 5:16.0 +57.2 32| 8:34.2 +1:26.8 27| 16:53.5 +2:29.0 26| 22:36.1 +3:25.8 25| 25:57.1 +3:55.2 25| 34:31.5 +4:56.3 25
Strekk Tid 5:16.0 +57.2 32| 3:18.2 +29.6 22| 8:19.3 +1:02.2 24| 5:42.6 +56.8 27| 3:21.0 8:34.4 +1:011 25
26 24 NAKSTAD Ingeranne Strem NOR 34:40.0 +5:04.8 26
Kumulativ Tid 5:14.3 +55.5 31 8:36.1 +1:28.7 29| 16:56.7 +2:32.2 27| 22:36.8 +3:26.5 26| 26:06.2 +4:04.3 26| 34:40.0 +5:04.8 26
Strekk Tid 5:14.3 +55.5 31 3:21.8 +33.2 29| 8:20.6 +1:03.5 26| 5:40.1 +54.3 25| 3:29.4 8:33.8 +1:00.5 23
27 8 MIKKELSEN Henriette Heitmann NOR 34:49.6 +5:14.4 27
Kumulativ Tid 5:18.8 +1:00.0 34| 8:42.0 +1:34.6 34| 17:06.3 +2:41.8 31| 22:54.1 +3:43.8 32| 26:18.1 +4:16.2 29| 34:49.6 +5:144 27
Strekk Tid 5:18.8 +1:00.0 34| 3:23.2 +34.6 32| 8:24.3 +1:07.2 28| 5:47.8 +1:02.0=29| 3:24.0 8:31.5 +58.2 22
28 22 BONDEN Inger NOR 34:53.2 +5:18.0 28
Kumulativ Tid 5:18.7 +59.9 33| 8:35.9 +1:28.5 28| 17:01.4 +2:36.9 30| 22:49.2 +3:38.9=29| 26:13.2 +4:11.3 28| 34:53.2 +5:18.0 28
Strekk Tid 5:18.7 +59.9 33| 3:17.2 +28.6 20| 8:25.5 +1:08.4 29| 5:47.8 +1:02.0=29| 3:24.0 8:40.0 +1:06.7 27
29 28 MYRSETH Merete NOR 34:55.0 +5:19.8 29
Kumulativ Tid 5:22.8 +1:.04.0 38| 8:45.5 +1:38.1 35| 17:15.0 +2:50.5 35| 22:48.3 +3:38.0 28| 26:11.5 +4:09.6 27| 34:55.0 +5:19.8 29
Strekk Tid 5:22.8 +1:04.0 38| 3:22.7 +34.1 31 8:29.5 +1:12.4 31 5:33.3 +47.5 20| 3:23.2 8:43.5 +1:10.2 30
30 4 KONGSTEN Emilie NOR 35:07.1 +5:31.9 30
Kumulativ Tid 5:13.8 +55.0 29| 8:38.4 +1:31.0 31| 17:09.4 +2:449 33| 22:52.8 +3:425 31| 26:20.2 +4:18.3 30| 35:07.1 +5:31.9 30
Strekk Tid 5:13.8 +55.0 29| 3:24.6 +36.0 34| 8:31.0 +1:13.9 33| 51434 +57.6 28| 3:27.4 8:46.9 +1:13.6 31
31 15 LANDHEIM Hilde Losgard NOR 35:14.2 +5:39.0 31
Kumulativ Tid 5:02.8 +44.0 19| 8:23.8 +1:16.4 20| 17:00.7 +2:36.2 29| 22:49.2 +3:38.9=29| 26:25.9 +4:24.0 31| 35:14.2 +5:39.0 31
Strekk Tid 5:02.8 +44.0 19| 3:21.0 +324 27| 8:36.9 +1:19.8 37| 5:48.5 +1:02.7 31 3:36.7 8:48.3 +1:15.0 35
32 51 SVENKERUD Berthe Annette NOR 35:15.5 +5:40.3 32
Kumulativ Tid 5:19.2 +1:004 35| 8:39.0 +1:31.6 32| 16:59.3 +2:34.8 28| 22:54.9 +3:44.6 33| 26:27.9 +4:26.0 32| 35:15.5 +5:40.3 32
Strekk Tid 5:19.2 +1:004 35| 3:19.8 +31.2 25| 8:20.3 +1:03.2 25| 5:55.6 +1:09.8 36| 3:33.0 8:47.6 +1:14.3 33
33 59 HUBER Marion Rgnning NOR 35:29.3 +5:54.1 33
Kumulativ Tid 5:04.4 +45.6 20| 8:23.1 +1:15.7 19| 16:50.9 +2:26.4 24| 22:46.3 +3:36.0 27| 26:30.9 +4:29.0 33| 35:29.3 +5:54.1 33
Strekk Tid 5:04.4 +45.6 20| 3:18.7 +30.1 23| 8:27.8 +1:10.7 30| 5:55.4 +1:09.6 35| 3:44.6 8:58.4 +1:25.1 41
34 1 GRANRUD Britt Thorshaug NOR 35:43.4 +6:08.2 34
Kumulativ Tid 5:14.0 +55.2 30| 8:48.8 +1:414 36| 17:34.5 +3:10.0 37| 23:29.3 +4:19.0 36| 27:01.9 +5:00.0 37| 35:43.4 +6:08.2 34
Strekk Tid 5:14.0 +55.2 30| 3:34.8 +46.2 44| 8:45.7 +1:28.6 42| 5:54.8 +1:09.0 34| 3:32.6 8:41.5 +1:.08.2 28
35 27 EIE Kari NOR 35:47.9 +6:12.7 35
Kumulativ Tid 5:27.6 +1.088 42| 8:56.1 +1:48.7 39| 17:38.1 +3:13.6 38| 23:32.0 +4:21.7 37| 27:00.9 +4:59.0 35| 35:47.9 +6:12.7 35
Strekk Tid 5:27.6 +1.088 42| 3:28.5 +39.9 37| 8:42.0 +1:24.9 40| 5:53.9 +1:.08.1 33| 3:28.9 8:47.0 +1:13.7 32
36 20 EIDE Mari NOR 35:49.0 +6:13.8 36
Kumulativ Tid 5:13.2 +54.4 27| 8:39.3 +1:31.9 33| 17:11.0 +2:46.5 34| 23:19.9 +4:09.6 34| 27:01.2 +4:59.3 36| 35:49.0 +6:13.8 36
Strekk Tid 5:13.2 +54.4 27| 3:26.1 +37.5 35| 8:31.7 +1:14.6 34| 6:08.9 +1:23.1 44| 3:41.3 8:47.8 +1:145 34
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Kvinner 10 km Klassisk Individuell Torsdag 16 JAN 2014
Konkurranse Analyse Starttid: 10:45
y Siste innkomst: 11:56
Rg. St.Nr. Navn NSA Mal Tid Bak Rg.
1.3 km 2.1 km 5.0 km 6.3 km 7.1 km 10.0 km
Tid Bak R. Tid Bak R. Tid Bak R. Tid Bak R. Tid Bak R. Tid Bak R.
37 14 KARSET Marthe Kristine Hafsahl NOR 35:53.6 +6:18.4 37
Kumulativ Tid 5:19.5 +1:00.7 36| 8:53.7 +1:46.3 38| 17:32.2 +3:07.7 36| 23:21.7 +4:11.4 35| 26:58.1 +4:56.2 34| 35:53.6 +6:18.4 37
Strekk Tid 5:19.5 +1:00.7 36| 3:34.2 +45.6 42| 8:38.5 +1:21.4 39| 5:49.5 +1.03.7 32| 3:36.4 8:55.5 +1:22.2 39
38 54 KARLSENG Agnes NOR 36:07.8 +6:32.6 38
Kumulativ Tid 5:31.0 +1:12.2 44| 9:05.5 +1:58.1 44| 17:40.6 +3:16.1 41| 23:42.6 +4:32.3 40| 27:18.0 +5:16.1 40| 36:07.8 +6:32.6 38
Strekk Tid 5:31.0 +1:122 44| 3:34.5 +459 43| 8:35.1 +1:18.0 35| 6:02.0 +1:16.2 41 3:35.4 8:49.8 +1:16.5 36
39 7 BOGSETH Hanne NOR 36:09.2 +6:34.0 39
Kumulativ Tid 5:24.3 +1:05.5 40| 8:56.7 +1:49.3 40| 17:42.0 +3:17.5 42| 23:39.2 +4:28.9 38| 27:10.4 +5:08.5 38| 36:09.2 +6:34.0 39
Strekk Tid 5:24.3 +1:055 40| 3:324 +43.8 41 8:45.3 +1:28.2 41 5:57.2 +1:114 38| 3:31.2 8:58.8 +1:25.5 42
40 19 PAULSEN Pia Helene NOR 36:09.3 +6:34.1 40
Kumulativ Tid 5:27.9 +1:.09.1 43| 9:03.3 +1:55.9 43| 17:38.9 +3:14.4 40| 23:43.2 +4:32.9 41| 27:15.6 +5:13.7 39| 36:09.3 +6:34.1 40
Strekk Tid 5:27.9 +1:.09.1 43| 3:354 +46.8 45| 8:35.6 +1:18.5 36| 6:04.3 +1:185 43| 3:324 8:53.7 +1:20.4 38
41 16 SUNDVOR Tone NOR 36:13.1 +6:37.9 41
Kumulativ Tid 5:34.6 +1:15.8 47| 9:06.8 +1:59.4 47| 17:57.6 +3:33.1 46| 23:54.5 +4:44.2 43| 27:22.9 +5:21.0 42| 36:13.1 +6:37.9 41
Strekk Tid 5:34.6 +1:158 47| 3:32.2 +43.6 40| 8:50.8 +1:33.7 44| 5:56.9 +1:11.1 37| 3:28.4 8:50.2 +1:16.9 37
42 10 JORGENSEN Anniken NOR 36:23.0 +6:47.8 42
Kumulativ Tid 5:20.0 +1:01.2 37| 8:51.9 +1:445 37| 17:38.5 +3:14.0 39| 23:42.2 +4:31.9 39| 27:23.3 +5:21.4 43| 36:23.0 +6:47.8 42
Strekk Tid 5:20.0 +1:01.2 37| 3:31.9 +43.3 39| 8:46.6 +1:29.5 43| 6:03.7 +1:17.9 42| 3:41.1 8:59.7 +1:26.4 43
43 53 ANDERSEN Tove NOR 36:29.8 +6:54.6 43
Kumulativ Tid 5:31.7 +1:129 45| 8:58.1 +1:50.7 41| 17:51.3 +3:26.8 44| 23:51.2 +4:40.9 42| 27:22.8 +5:20.9 41| 36:29.8 +6:54.6 43
Strekk Tid 5:31.7 +1:129 45| 3:26.4 +37.8 36| 8:53.2 +1:36.1 45| 5:59.9 +1:14.1 40| 3:31.6 9:07.0 +1:33.7 44
44 52 NILSSEN Tonje Lerfald NOR 36:37.2 +7:02.0 44
Kumulativ Tid 5:35.6 +1:16.8 49| 9:06.2 +1:58.8 46| 17:43.8 +3:19.3 43| 23:55.8 +4:455 44| 27:41.1 +5:39.2 44| 36:37.2 +7:02.0 44
Strekk Tid 5:35.6 +1:16.8 49 3:30.6 +42.0 38| 8:37.6 +1:20.5 38| 6:12.0 +1:26.2 45| 3:45.3 8:56.1 +1:22.8 40
45 48 MOXNES Eldbjorg Dirdal NOR 36:57.3 +7:22.1 45
Kumulativ Tid 5:39.0 +1:20.2 50 9:16.4 +2:09.0 48| 18:10.3 +3:45.8 47| 24:09.3 +4:59.0 46| 27:49.0 +5:47.1 45| 36:57.3 +7:22.1 45
Strekk Tid 5:39.0 +1:20.2 50 3:37.4 +48.8 47| 8:53.9 +1:36.8 46| 5:59.0 +1:13.2 39| 3:39.7 9:08.3 +1:35.0 45
46 60 HULTIN Lina NOR 37:08.2 +7:33.0 46
Kumulativ Tid 5:24.2 +1:.054 39| 9:00.2 +1:52.8 42| 17:56.2 +3:31.7 45| 24:08.8 +4:58.5 45| 27:55.6 +5:53.7 46| 37:08.2 +7:33.0 46
Strekk Tid 5:24.2 +1.054 39| 3:36.0 +47.4 46| 8:56.0 +1:38.9 47| 6:12.6 +1:26.8 46| 3:46.8 9:12.6 +1:39.3 46
47 49 PETTERSEN Fredrikke NOR 37:48.5 +8:13.3 47
Kumulativ Tid 5:39.1 +1:20.3 51 9:21.9 +2:145 50| 18:22.3 +3:57.8 50| 24:44.4 +5:34.1 49| 28:33.6 +6:31.7 49| 37:48.5 +8:13.3 47
Strekk Tid 5:39.1 +1:20.3 51 3:42.8 +54.2 51 9:00.4 +1:43.3 50| 6:22.1 +1:36.3 48| 3:49.2 9:14.9 +1:416 47
48 3 TORGERSEN Kristine K NOR 37:49.2 +8:14.0 438
Kumulativ Tid 5:34.9 +1:16.1 48| 9:16.8 +2:09.4 49| 18:16.3 +3:51.8 49| 24:35.3 +5:25.0 47| 28:25.3 +6:23.4 47| 37:49.2 +8:14.0 48
Strekk Tid 5:34.9 +1:16.1 48| 3:41.9 +53.3 50| 8:59.5 +1:42.4 48| 6:19.0 +1:33.2 47| 3:50.0 9:23.9 +1:50.6 50
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16 - 19 Januar 2014

LANGRENN
LILLEHAMMER
Birkebeineren Skistadion

Kvinner 10 km Klassisk Individuell

Torsdag 16 JAN 2014

Konkurranse Analyse Starttid: 10:45
y Siste innkomst: 11:56
Rg. St.Nr. Navn NSA Mal Tid Bak Rg.
1.3 km 2.1 km 5.0 km 6.3 km 7.1 km 10.0 km
Tid Bak R. Tid Bak R. Tid Bak R. Tid Bak R. Tid Bak R. Tid Bak R.
49 13 NORDGARDEN Sigrid NOR 37:54.1 +8:18.9 49
Kumulativ Tid 5:26.9 +1:.08.1 41 9:05.8 +1:58.4 45| 18:11.8 +3:47.3 48| 24:40.9 +5:30.6 48| 28:32.6 +6:30.7 48| 37:54.1 +8:18.9 49
Strekk Tid 5:26.9 +1:08.1 41 3:38.9 +50.3 48| 9:06.0 +1:48.9 51 6:29.1 +1:43.3 49| 3:51.7 9:21.5 +1:48.2 49
50 55 SVENDBY Kine Hagelund NOR 38:07.8 +8:32.6 50
Kumulativ Tid 5:39.8 +1:21.0 52| 9:27.0 +2:19.6 52| 18:34.9 +4:10.4 52| 25:04.2 +5:53.9 50| 28:48.5 +6:46.6 50| 38:07.8 +8:32.6 50
Strekk Tid 5:39.8 +1:21.0 52| 3:47.2 +58.6 53| 9:07.9 +1:50.8 52| 6:29.3 +1:435 50| 3:44.3 9:19.3 +1:46.0 48
51 57 MOEN Kiristine Klagstad NOR 38:36.0 +9:00.8 51
Kumulativ Tid 5:51.9 +1:33.1 54| 9:32.2 +2:24.8 54| 18:32.3 +4:07.8 51| 25:08.5 +5:58.2 51| 29:03.8 +7:01.9 51| 38:36.0 +9:00.8 51
Strekk Tid 5:51.9 +1:33.1 54| 3:40.3 +51.7 49| 9:00.1 +1:43.0 49| 6:36.2 +1:50.4 51 3:55.3 9:32.2 +1:58.9 51
52 50 SKAARSETH Stine NOR 38:59.6 +9:24.4 52
Kumulativ Tid 5:42.6 +1:23.8 53| 9:29.6 +2:22.2 53| 18:49.9 +4:25.4 53| 25:29.3 +6:19.0 52| 29:26.8 +7:24.9 52| 38:59.6 +9:24.4 52
Strekk Tid 5:42.6 +1:23.8 53| 3:47.0 +58.4 52| 9:20.3 +2:03.2 53| 6:39.4 +1:536 52| 3:57.5 9:32.8 +1:59.5 52
53 61 DYRHOVD Margrete Rgssum NOR 39:45.6 +10:10.4 53
Kumulativ Tid 5:31.9 +1:13.1 46| 9:23.2 +2:15.8 51| 19:13.3 +4:48.8 54| 25:55.1 +6:44.8 53| 29:58.5 +7:56.6 53| 39:45.6 +10:10.4 53
Strekk Tid 5:31.9 +1:13.1 46| 3:51.3 +1:02.7 54| 9:50.1 +2:33.0 54| 6:41.8 +1:56.0 53| 4:03.4 9:47.1 +2:13.8 53
lkke fullfort
9 GRONVOLL Maria Nysted NOR
Kumulativ Tid 4:49.2 +304 7| 8:055 +58.1 11| 16:23.3 +1:58.8 14
Strekk Tid 4:49.2 +304 7| 3:16.3 +27.7 16| 8:17.8 +1:00.7 23
30 KRISTOFFERSEN Marthe NOR
Kumulativ Tid
Strekk Tid
lkke startet
6 SMEDAS Magni NOR
11 BRULAND Astrid NOR
23 ROBERTSEN Marit Katarina NOR
37 BRUN-LIE Celine NOR
56 HANNESTAD Ingrid NOR
58 BLYSTAD Oda Hovelstuen NOR
FORKLARING
= Samme Rang NSA National Ski Association
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